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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 13 - 24Town N Country
USBC Certification: 720143   Lane Certification: 7638
Secretary/Treasurer: Jean Cunningham is on Lane 21

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 24 10 Practice 21 11 587 14123 670 1813
2 22 9 Cory's Pawns 20 12 821 19286 942 2706
3 16 11 Team 11 20 12 717 16797 876 2435
4 15 2 Summertime Fun 17 15 691 16646 865 2199
5 14 1 Team 1 17 15 629 14964 667 1976
6 13 6 Summer Fun 16 16 678 16279 757 2134
7 19 3 Let's Get One 16 16 598 13997 627 1863
8 20 5 Bee Gees 15½ 16½ 563 14010 673 1990
9 17 8 Guys & Dolls 15 17 569 13667 615 1774

10 18 12 Cruel Summer 13 19 621 14908 682 1944
11 23 7 Misfits 12 20 638 15340 732 2032
12 21 4 Summer Lovin 9½ 22½ 699 16806 782 2264

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
13-14 Cruel Summer 858 868 809 2535 0 <---> Cory's Pawns 867 873 818 2558 4
15-16 Practice 593 662 549 1804 3 <---> Bee Gees 542 561 566 1669 1
17-18 Misfits 770 720 688 2178 1 <---> Team 11 706 750 723 2179 3
19-20 Summer Lovin 648 734 719 2101 0 <---> Summer Fun 743 738 728 2209 4
21-22 Summertime Fun 618 772 748 2138 3 <---> Let's Get One 681 647 675 2003 1
23-24 Guys & Dolls 668 643 634 1945 1 <---> Team 1 663 646 667 1976 3

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Today   6-  1   2- 11   8- 12   3-  5   4-  9   7- 10
Next Week { Holiday  No bowling
2 Weeks   3- 10   8-  9   4-  1   2-  7   5- 11  12-  6

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 942 Cory's Pawns 876 Team 11 865 Summertime Fun
Scratch Series 2706 Cory's Pawns 2435 Team 11 2264 Summer Lovin

Men Scratch Game 279 Cory Northrup 279 Jeff Ziobrowski 279 Richard Stevenson
Scratch Series 720 Richard Stevenson 714 Scott Snyder 710 Kyle Martin

Women Scratch Game 257 Kasey Kosier 247 Jean Cunningham 224 Kristyanna Capel
Scratch Series 706 Kasey Kosier 647 Jean Cunningham 558 Elena Turley
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Average List of Regular Team Members
High High True

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers E-Av Team Average Div
Kyle A. Martin 223 5355 24 257 710 212 6 223.13 1
Cory Northrup 213 5130 24 279 699 204 9 213.75 1
Kasey C. Kosier 211 3165 15 257 706 193 1 211.00 1
Ryan P. Abitabile 210 3161 15 267 679 ___ 9 210.73 1
Scott Snyder 207 4362 21 259 714 200 2 207.71 1
Joe Peckowitz 207 3111 15 246 668 ___ 1 207.40 1
Jim McQuade 201 3628 18 278 704 211 9 201.56 1
Richard C. Stevenson 200 4818 24 279 720 198 2 200.75 1
Jeff Ziobrowski 197 3555 18 279 709 183 9 197.50 1
Jim Grosso 196 2943 15 269 691 187 11 196.20 1
David Memoli 195 4681 24 277 664 150 11 195.04 1
Jean Cunningham 188 4524 24 247 647 192 4 188.50 1
Richard W. Hatfield Jr 185 4463 24 226 623 205 10 185.96 1
Nick Dorato 185 3336 18 221 582 165 12 185.33 1
John L. Sitterly 182 3822 21 244 569 179 4 182.00 1
James R. Burns 180 4326 24 235 604 161 5 180.25 1
Dave Ragone 180 4323 24 257 598 163 7 180.13 1
Tony Samuel 179 3776 21 230 617 174 4 179.81 1
Robert A. Memoli 177 4266 24 224 604 186 11 177.75 1
Scott Parrott 175 4219 24 244 608 179 7 175.79 1
Michael R. Mimbs 161 3878 24 219 611 160 12 161.58 1
Elena Turley 160 3843 24 194 558 158 6 160.13 1
Kevin Burke 159 3831 24 209 522 152 3 159.63 1
Anne Torak 158 2850 18 182 523 153 8 158.33 1
Jim Liotta 158 3318 21 185 502 158 6 158.00 1
Laurie Fisher 157 2837 18 203 501 160 7 157.61 1
Kristyanna M. Capel 156 3744 24 224 525 147 2 156.00 1
Eileen Burns 150 2713 18 176 481 142 5 150.72 1
Erin Farquharson 150 3163 21 171 493 160 3 150.62 1
Yolanda Vega 150 2707 18 186 485 143 4 150.39 1
Anne C. Memoli 149 2241 15 174 483 127 8 149.40 1
Marsha Linderman 149 2684 18 194 515 153 11 149.11 1
Patrick J. LaRocco Jr 144 3042 21 176 479 150 12 144.86 1
Sandra L. Palma 140 2525 18 185 466 136 8 140.28 1
Dee Spivey 139 3337 24 168 468 134 3 139.04 1
Nancy Liotta 137 2878 21 178 426 133 6 137.05 1
Rich Vehlow 136 2459 18 170 433 138 10 136.61 1
Jim Griffin 134 3219 24 194 458 134 10 134.13 1
Bob Breden 132 2916 22 156 429 136 10 132.55 1
Paul O'Brien 132 1987 15 161 455 126 5 132.47 1
Richard H. Wiley Jr 131 3144 24 162 433 144 12 131.00 1
Tyler Barbaretti 128 2574 20 177 444 123 2 128.70 1
Ken Rodriquez Sr 126 2284 18 174 427 140 7 126.89 1
Doug Teeling 122 2574 21 154 409 116 8 122.57 1
Marissa Shane 118 2140 18 170 444 ___ 1 118.89 1
Sarah R. Griffin 101 2135 21 115 319 ___ 5 101.67 1
Erin Pollay 93 1406 15 127 315 ___ 1 93.73 1

BLS-2024/STD 36.03.08 licensed to Antonio SamuelBLS-2024/STD 36.03.08 licensed to Antonio SamuelBLS-2024/STD 36.03.08 licensed to Antonio SamuelBLS-2024/STD 36.03.08 licensed to Antonio SamuelBLS-2024/STD 36.03.08 licensed to Antonio SamuelBLS-2024/STD 36.03.08 licensed to Antonio SamuelBLS-2024/STD 36.03.08 licensed to Antonio SamuelBLS-2024/STD 36.03.08 licensed to Antonio SamuelBLS-2024/STD 36.03.08 licensed to Antonio Samuel7/15/2024  8:52 pm  Page 2 of 4



Thursday Night Summer Mixed7/11/2024    Week 8 of 12 Page 3

Team Rosters
Bowling

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - Team 1

215 Erin Pollay 93 1406 15 80 127 108 315
205 Marissa Shane 118 2140 18 117 97 112 326
201 Kasey C. Kosier 211 3165 15 231 210 257 698

49 L Joe Peckowitz 207 3111 15 235 212 190 637
2 - Summertime Fun

191 Kristyanna M. Capel 156 3744 24 122 160 166 448
188 Tyler Barbaretti 128 2574 20 127 134 155 416
200 Richard C. Stevenson 200 4818 24 197 257 266 720
211 R Scott Snyder 207 4362 21 172 221 161 554

3 - Let's Get One
212 VACANT bk150 0 0 a150 a150 a150 450
144 R Erin Farquharson 150 3163 21 171 147 122 440
136 R Dee Spivey 139 3337 24 117 106 107 330
115 R Kevin Burke 159 3831 24 156 157 209 522

4 - Summer Lovin
85 R Yolanda Vega 150 2707 18 143 138 186 467
13 R Jean Cunningham 188 4524 24 159 202 201 562
86 R Tony Samuel 179 3776 21 a179 a179 a179 537
96 R John L. Sitterly 182 3822 21 167 215 153 535

5 - Bee Gees
214 R Sarah R. Griffin 101 2135 21 103 107 96 306

80 R Eileen Burns 150 2713 18 164 156 138 458
198 R Paul O'Brien 132 1987 15 97 131 133 361
203 James R. Burns 180 4326 24 160 149 181 490

6 - Summer Fun
171 R Nancy Liotta 137 2878 21 a137 a137 a137 411
172 R Elena Turley 160 3843 24 192 194 172 558
125 R Jim Liotta 158 3318 21 a158 a158 a158 474

45 R Kyle A. Martin 223 5355 24 231 224 236 691
7 - Misfits

168 R Dave Ragone 180 4323 24 171 172 136 479
176 R Ken Rodriquez Sr 126 2284 18 a126 a126 a126 378
189 Laurie Fisher 157 2837 18 171 153 170 494
174 R Scott Parrott 175 4219 24 222 189 176 587

8 - Guys & Dolls
194 Anne C. Memoli 149 2241 15 148 161 174 483
139 R Sandra L. Palma 140 2525 18 161 138 146 445
164 R Anne Torak 158 2850 18 180 165 135 480
186 Doug Teeling 122 2574 21 a122 a122 a122 366

9 - Cory's Pawns
187 Jeff Ziobrowski 197 3555 18 a197 a197 a197 591
217 Ryan P. Abitabile 210 3161 15 267 207 205 679
207 Jim McQuade 201 3628 18 a201 a201 a201 603
182 L Cory Northrup 213 5130 24 202 268 215 685

10 - Practice
92 R Jim Griffin 134 3219 24 124 137 135 396

199 R Bob Breden 132 2916 22 141 135 91 367
63 R Rich Vehlow 136 2459 18 127 170 121 418

192 Richard W. Hatfield Jr 185 4463 24 201 220 202 623
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Bowling
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

11 - Team 11
206 Marsha Linderman 149 2684 18 163 163 189 515
210 R David Memoli 195 4681 24 190 227 159 576
195 Robert A. Memoli 177 4266 24 181 224 199 604
204 Jim Grosso 196 2943 15 172 136 176 484

12 - Cruel Summer
66 R Richard H. Wiley Jr 131 3144 24 131 147 136 414

147 R Patrick J. LaRocco Jr 144 3042 21 154 164 161 479
148 R Michael R. Mimbs 161 3878 24 191 175 130 496
196 Nick Dorato 185 3336 18 a185 a185 a185 555
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